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Roller - Smooth Regreasable Steel

Golfmech Ltd
Hullaghfin Balrath Navan, C15 VOFS
35387 6329827

https://golfmech.rrproducts.com/

Details

Constructed with a through shaft, this heavy duty
roller uses greasable tapered bearings for extended
life. Body Length: 26-7/8" & Shaft Length: 31-3/4"

Specifications
Manufacturer
Overhaul Kit No.
Roller Body
Diameter
Weight (Ibs)

Fits Models

R&R Products
R700505
3in

18 1b

Ransomes 213, 350 & 5/7 Fairway

Replacement Parts
R700505

R500534
R328059
R700502
R254-79

R254-78

R328062
R700501

R412063
R302-5

Conversion Kit - Roller
Bearing - with Cup
Shaft - Grooved Roller
Retainer - Grease

Cup - Bearing
Tapered Bearing Cone
Seal - Roller

Roller End -
Regreasable

Screw - Sg. HD. Set
Fitting - Grease



