

# Roller - Smooth Regreasable Steel R500625





## Details

Constructed with a through shaft, this heavy duty roller uses greasable tapered bearings for extended life. Body Length: 26-7/8" & Shaft Length: 31-3/4"

## Specifications

Manufacturer Overhaul Kit No. Roller Body Diameter Weight (lbs) R&R Products R700505 3 in 18 lb

#### Fits Models

Ransomes 213, 350 & 5/7 Fairway

## **Replacement Parts**

R700505	Conversion Kit - Roller
R500534	Bearing - with Cup
R328059	Shaft - Grooved Roller
R700502	Retainer - Grease
R254-79	Cup - Bearing
R254-78	Tapered Bearing Cone
R328062	Seal - Roller
R700501	Roller End -
	Regreasable
R412063	Screw - Sq. HD. Set
R302-5	Fitting - Grease

## Golfmech Ltd

Hullaghfin Balrath Navan, C15 VOFS 353 87 632 9827 https://golfmech.rrproducts.com/